ODP SERIES
PREMIUM INDUSTRIAL OPEN DRIP PROOF MOTORS
C280M to C355LB Frame
Australian Version  |  October 2013
w
w
w
.c

(kg) Weight of foot mount motor
w
w
w
.c
e
g
.c
o
8
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information contained in this publication, but due to continuous development and improvement the right is reserved
to supply products which may differ slightly from those described and illustrated in this publication. E&OE.
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING 280M FRAME
ODP 280M FRAME 3000RPM
CODE KW FRAME SHAFT WEIGHT (kg)
ODPM32185003 185 280M 65mm 770
ALL MEASUREMENT IN MM
w
w
w
.c
e
g
.c
o
9
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information contained in this publication, but due to continuous development and improvement the right is reserved
to supply products which may differ slightly from those described and illustrated in this publication. E&OE.
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING 315S/M/L FRAME
ALL MEASUREMENT IN MM
ODP 315S/M/L FRAME 3000RPM
CODE KW FRAME SHAFT WEIGHT (kg)
ODPM32220003 220 315 S/M/L 70mm 1220
ODPM32250003 250 315 S/M/L 70mm 1280
ODPM32265003 265 315 S/M/L 70mm 1290
(S)
(M)
(L)
w
w
w
.c
e
g
.c
o
10
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information contained in this publication, but due to continuous development and improvement the right is reserved
to supply products which may differ slightly from those described and illustrated in this publication. E&OE.
ODP 315L FRAME 3000RPM
CODE KW FRAME SHAFT WEIGHT (kg)
ODPM32285003 285 315 S/M/L 70mm 1300
ODPM32300003 300 315 S/M/L 70mm 1310
ODPM32320003 320 315 S/M/L 70mm 1320
ODPM3235503 335 315 S/M/L 70mm 1335
ODPM32350003 350 315 S/M/L 70mm 1350
ODPM32375003R 375 315 S/M/L 70mm 1360
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING 315 S/M/L FRAME
(S)
(M)
(L)
ALL MEASUREMENT IN MM
w
w
w
.c
e
g
.c
o
11
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information contained in this publication, but due to continuous development and improvement the right is reserved
to supply products which may differ slightly from those described and illustrated in this publication. E&OE.
ODP 355LA/LB FRAME 3000RPM
CODE KW FRAME SHAFT WEIGHT (kg)
OPDM32375003 375 355 LA/LB 75mm 1760
ODPM32400003 400 355 LA/LB 75mm 1775
ODPM32425003 425 355 LA/LB 75mm 1800
ODPM32450003 450 355 LA/LB 75mm 1860
ODPM32465003 465 355 LA/LB 75mm 1875
ODPM32485003 485 355 LA/LB 75mm 1890
ODPM32520003 520 355 LA/LB 75mm 2020
ODPM32540003 540 355 LA/LB 75mm 2050
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING 355LA/LB FRAME
ALL MEASUREMENT IN MM
(LA)
(LB)